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MEAN U−ZONAL WIND, m/s
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VECTORAL MEAN WIND DIRECTION
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VECTORAL MEAN SPEED, m/s
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SCALAR MEAN SPEED, m/s

0 4 8 12 16 20 24
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

34

5

5

6
6

77
8

8

7

97

LST, HOUR

A
LT

IT
U

D
E

, k
m

STANDARD DEVIATION OF SPEED, m/s
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